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Anlage
Stadionweg 9, 52428 Julich
G 02461-53630 inffo@RW-Juelich.de

Hallenadresse
Stadionweg 9, 52428 Julich
info@RW-Juelich.de

Sportwart/in

Esser, Tobias
T 0151 20743254 TobiEsser@gmx.net
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Herren 60 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Wolfgang Ulbrich
m 01787281765; Ulbrich.wolfgang@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schiffers, Arno
Gollnow, Knut
Romm, Wolf
Struever, Markus
Cornelius, Georg
Schdning, Michael
Dr. Stellberg, Michael
Ulbrich, Wolfgang
Schatzler, Reinhard
Boessem, Bernd
Venth, Bernward
Gracht von der, Andre
Pauls, Wilfried

Wolf, Klaus

Dohmen, Josef

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

15000086
16402536
14500475
16202752
15502919
16203109
15702947
15503201
14700471
15902546
16052324
16452480
15303254
16454227
14703182

LK

LK11,7
LK11,8
LK12,6
LK13,0
LK14,5
LK16,8
LK19,3
LK20,3
LK21,5
LK22,9
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,9

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

g GENERALI



